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General Information

Name of the Company : MAHAMAYA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 511187, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code

511187

Name of the company

MAHAMAYA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Class of security

Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

‘Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights | No
Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-9-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : MAHAMAYA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 511187, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Notes

Partly paid-up shares

ID | Description partly paid-up shares

Number of
partly paid-
up shares

As a percentage of total
number of partly paid-up
shares

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Description of outstanding

1D convertible securities

Number of
outstanding
securities

As a percentage of total
number of outstanding
convertible securities

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
the convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

ID | Description of warrants

Number of
warrants

As a percentage of total
number of warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities

50019510
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : MAHAMAYA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 511187, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

As a
percentage

(L)

an

(11D

av)

(%)

(VD

(VID)

(VIII)

(IX)=
(VIID/(IV)*100

(A

~

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1

Indian

(a

~

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family

(b)

Central government or
State government(s)

()

Bodies corporate

7760

0.02

0.02

(C)

Financial institutions or
banks

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Indian Directors and
shareholders | their friends
1 or relatives

2450210

2450000

4.9

4.9

Total Others

NS}

2450210

2450000

4.9

4.9

Sub Total (A) (1)

W

2457970

2450000

491

491

(2)

Foreign

()

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

(c)

Institutions

(C)

Qualified foreign investor

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)

(H+A)Q2)

2457970

2450000

4.91

4.91

B

~

Public Shareholding

1)

Institutions

()

Mutual funds or UTI

(b)

Financial institutions or
banks

3210580

3203290

6.42

6.42

(c)

Central government or
State government(s)

()

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies
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®

Foreign institutional
investors
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(€9)

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

(k)

Description
(specify) of
pectly Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

—_

6

3210580

3203290

6.42

6.42

(2)

Non-Institutions

(2)

Bodies corporate

82

112290

20540

0.22

0.22

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

48738

8006220

593130

16.01

16.01

ii

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

36123560

23738290

72.22

72.22

(c)

Qualified foreign investor

(@)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

NRI

370

370

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

Trusts

540

30

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
3

HUF

20

107980

8960

0.22

0.22

Total Others

30

108890

9360

0.22

0.22

Sub-total (B) (2)

48860

44350960

24361320

88.67

88.67

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

B)(1)+(B)(2)

48876

47561540

27564610

95.09

95.09

TOTAL (A)+(B)

48879

50019510

30014610

100

100

©)

Shares held by custodians an

d against which depository receipts have been issued

1)

Promoter and promoter
group

2

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

48879

50019510

30014610

100
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(D (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : MAHAMAYA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 511187, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(includi
underly
W Convertible |shares
arrants sge .
securities assumil
As a held as a
As a percentage percentage as full
Number Number Number of |percentage |conver:
percentage | Encumbered of grand of total .
Name of the PAN of of the As a of convertible | of total of
of grand |- number of total (A) + numbers L
shareholder Promoter shares percentage warrants securities |numbers of |warran
total (A) + |shares B) + (C) of .
held held held convertible |and
B) + (O) of clause warrants s
securities convert
{@(a) of the .
of same securiti
same class
class asa
percent
of dilut:
share
capital
o | dD a1 (a) (I av) ™ VIr D(a) (VID | (VIID | (IX) X) (X1) (XID)
(V)/111)*100
NEERAJ
1 GUPTA ADOPG3216H 2450000 |4.9 4.9
SHEILADEEP
2 |INVESTMENTS |AAACS7466D | 7760 0.02 0.02
PRIVATE LIMI
MRS.
3 ARUNDHATI [AAUPHS5970N|210 0 0
BALKRISHNA
Total 2457970 (4.91 4.91
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(D) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
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the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : MAHAMAYA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 511187, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category ""Public" and holding more than

one percentage of the total number of shares Notes
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(including
underlying
Shares as W Convertible | shares
arrants ope .
percentage of held as a securities assuming
total number of ercentage as full
Number |shares {i.e, Number gf total g Number of | percentage |conversion
Name of the PAN of of the Grand Total (A) |of numbers convertible | of total of
shareholder Shareholder | shares + (B) + (C) warrants of securities | numbers of | warrants
held indicated in held held convertible [and
warrants L. .
statement at securities convertible
of the L.
para (I) (a) same class of same securities)
above} class as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
@ | dp an (a) ((110) av) V) (VD D(a) (VID) | (VD) IX)
VINEET
1 KUMAR GARG 6188290 |12.37 12.37
JAYA SURESH
2 BHARATI 5177420 |10.35 10.35
3 ANSHU GUPTA 4247400 |8.49 8.49
4 SUNIL KUMAR 4200000 |[8.4 8.4
HEMANT
5 KUMAR 4000000 |8 8
TEJAS RAJESH
6 GOSWAMI 3850000 (7.7 7.7
7 JAIWANTI 3000000 (6 6
8 SUNIL SINGH 2500000 |5 5
9 ANSHU GUPTA 1497450 |2.99 2.99
JAYA SURESH
10 BHARATI 1463000 |[2.92 2.92
LIFE
INSURANCE
11 CORPORATION 1339650 |[2.68 2.68
OF INDIA
THE
ORIENTAL
12 |INSURANCE 717480 1.43 1.43
COMPANY
LIMI
THE NEW
INDIA
13 ASSURANCE 631080 1.26 1.26
COMPANY LIM
Total 38811770 |77.59 77.59
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(D () (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together
with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company
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Name of the Company : MAHAMAYA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 511187, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" Notes
and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company
Sr.
No.
Total shares
Convertible (mdud“.lg
Shares as Warrants securities underlying
held as a shares
percentage of total ¢ as ing full
N £ Number |number of shares | Number p;l;cetznlage Number of |percentage assuming fu
thame 0 PAN of of the {i.e, Grand Total |of 0 oba convertible | of total ctf)nversmr:
¢ Shareholder | shares A)+ B)+ (O warrants | TUTPErS securities | numbers of | °' WArrants
shareholder i . of . and
held indicated in held " held convertible Gibl
statement at para warrants securities convertible
() (a) above} of the of same securities) as
same class class a percentage
of diluted
share capital
O | dp D (a) (I av) ™ VD) (D(a) (VID | (VIID) IX)
VINEET
1 KUMAR 6188290 |12.37 12.37
GARG
JAYA
2 SURESH 5177420 |10.35 10.35
BHARATI
ANSHU
3 GUPTA 4247400 |8.49 8.49
SUNIL
4 KUMAR 4200000 |8.4 8.4
HEMANT
5 KUMAR 4000000 |8 8
TEJAS
6 RAJESH 3850000 |7.7 7.7
GOSWAMI
7 | JAIWANTI 3000000 |6 6
Total 30663110 |61.3 61.3
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(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the Company : MAHAMAYA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 511187, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on locked-in shares Notes

Sr. |N f the | PAN of Number of |Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of shares held | Promoter /

r. ame ol the 0 locked-in by {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement at Promoter
No. | Shareholder | Shareholder .
shares para (I)(a) above} Group / Public

o | dp (ID(a) (LILY) av) V)
SUNIL .

1 KUMAR 4200000 8.4 Public
HEMANT .

2 KUMAR 4000000 8 Public
TEJAS

3 RAJESH 3850000 7.7 Public
GOSWAMI

4 |JAIWANTI 3000000 6 Public
SUNIL .

5 SINGH 2500000 5 Public
NEERAJ

6 GUPTA 2450000 4.9 Promoter

Total 20000000 |39.98
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