#### **General Information**

Name of the Company: MAHAMAYA INVESTMENTS LIMITED								
Scrip Code, class of security: 511187, Equity shares								
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015								
General information [Abstract]								
Scrip code	511187							
Name of the company	MAHAMAYA INVESTMENTS LIMITED							
Class of security	Equity shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Reason for additional filling								
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No							
Whether company is SME	No							
Date of report	30-9-2015							

## Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company & MAII AMAN	VA INIVECTMENTO	LIMITED								
Name of the Company: MAHAMAYA INVESTMENTS LIMITED										
Scrip Code, class of security: 511187, Equity shares										
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015										
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes										
Partly paid-up shares										
ID Description partly paid-up shar	Number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company							
Shares held by promoter or promot	er group									
Total Shares held by promoter or promoter group										
Shares held by public										
Total Shares held by public										
Total										
Outstanding convertible securities		•	•							
ID Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities							
Shares held by promoter or promot	er group									
Total shares held by promoter or promoter group										
Shares held by public	·									
Total Shares held by public										
Total										
Warrants	•	•	•							
ID Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants							
Shares held by promoter or promot	er group									
Total Shares held by promoter or promoter group										
Shares held by public	Shares held by public									
Total Shares held by public										
Total										
Total paid-up capital of the compan assuming full conversion of warrant and convertible securities		,	•							

# Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	ne of the Comp	any : MAHAM	AYA INVESTI	MENTS LIM	IITED				
	p Code, class o		187, Equity sh	ares					
Qua	rter ended: 30	-9-2015							ı
Disc	closure of notes	on fully paid-u	ıp shares						Notes
Cat	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s		Shares plotherwise	ledged or e encumbered
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding	of Promoter ar	nd Promoter G	roup	•	•	•	•	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fam								
(b)	Central gover State governm	nment or nent(s)							
(c)	Bodies corpor	ate	1	7760	0	0.02	0.02		
(d)	Financial insti banks	tutions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Indian shareholders 1	Directors and their friends or relatives	2	2450210	2450000	4.9	4.9		
		<b>Total Others</b>	2	2450210	2450000	4.9	4.9		
	Sul	Total (A) (1)	3	2457970	2450000	4.91	4.91		
(2)	Foreign								
(a)	Non-resident i foreign individ								
(b)	Bodies corpor	ate							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sub	o-Total (A) (2)							
Tot ar	tal Shareholdin nd Promoter Gi	g of Promoter roup (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)	3	2457970	2450000	4.91	4.91		
(B)	Public Shareh	Public Shareholding							
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	Mutual funds or UTI								
(b)	Financial insti banks	tutions or	16	3210580	3203290	6.42	6.42		
(c)	Central gover State governm								
(d)	Venture capita	al funds							
(e)	Insurance con	npanies							

				HI	ML File_30.09.20	015.htm1			
<b>(f)</b>	Foreign institution investors	tional							
(g)	Foreign venture capital investors								
(h)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of							
	(specify)	Shareholder		Γ	1		1	ı	т
		Total Others							
		Total (B) (1)	16	3210580	3203290	6.42	6.42		
(2)	Non-Institution						1	I	1
(a)	Bodies corpor	ate	82	112290	20540	0.22	0.22		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual sha holding nomin capital up to R	al share	48738	8006220	593130	16.01	16.01		
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		10	36123560	23738290	72.22	72.22		
(c)	Qualified forei	ign investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders 1	NRI	2	370	370	0	0		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	Trusts	8	540	30	0	0		
3	Non- Institutions Shareholders 3	HUF	20	107980	8960	0.22	0.22		
		<b>Total Others</b>	30	108890	9360	0.22	0.22		
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	48860	44350960	24361320	88.67	88.67		
To	tal Public Share	eholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	48876	47561540	27564610	95.09	95.09		
	TC	48879	50019510	30014610	100	100			
<b>(C)</b>	Shares held by	custodians an	d against whic	h depository	receipts have b	een issued			
(1) Promoter and promoter group									
(2)	Public								
Tot	al Shares held l	by Custodians (C)							
G	RAND TOTAL	L(A)+(B)+(C)	48879	50019510	30014610		100		

Total

# (I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: MAHAMAYA INVESTMENTS LIMITED Scrip Code, class of security: 511187, Equity shares **Quarter ended:** 30-9-2015 Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes No. Total shares (includi underly Convertible shares Warrants securities assumir As a held as a full percentage percentage percentage Number Number of Number convers percentage Encumbered of grand of total convertible of total Name of the PAN of of the As a of of of grand - number of total (A) + numbers shareholder Promoter shares percentage warrants securities numbers of warran (B) + (C)shares total (A) + of held convertible held held and (B) + (C)of clause warrants securities convert (I)(a) of the of same securiti same class class as a percent of dilute share capital (VI)= **(I)** (V) (I)(a) (VII) (VIII) **(II)** (II) (a) (III) (IV) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII) (V)/(III)\*100 NEERAJ ADOPG3216H 2450000 4.9 4.9 **GUPTA** SHEILADEEP 2 INVESTMENTS AAACS7466D 7760 0.02 0.02 PRIVATE LIMI MRS. ARUNDHATI AAUPH5970N 210 0 BALKRISHNA

2457970 4.91

4.91

### (I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	ne of the Company	: МАНАМА	'A INVEST	MENTS LIMITED						
	p Code, class of se		7, Equity sh	ares						
Disc	Quarter ended: 30-9-2015  Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares									
Sr. No.										
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital	
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	
1	VINEET KUMAR GARG		6188290	12.37					12.37	
2	JAYA SURESH BHARATI		5177420	10.35					10.35	
3	ANSHU GUPTA		4247400	8.49					8.49	
4	SUNIL KUMAR		4200000	8.4					8.4	
5	HEMANT KUMAR		4000000	8					8	
6	TEJAS RAJESH GOSWAMI		3850000	7.7					7.7	
7	JAIWANTI		3000000	6					6	
8	SUNIL SINGH		2500000	5					5	
9	ANSHU GUPTA		1497450	2.99					2.99	
10	JAYA SURESH BHARATI		1463000	2.92					2.92	
11	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA		1339650	2.68					2.68	
12	THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMI		717480	1.43					1.43	
13	THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LIM		631080	1.26					1.26	
Tota	al		38811770	77.59					77.59	

(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Nan	ne of the Comp	pany : MAHA	MAYA INV	ESTMENTS LIMITED	)					
Scri	p Code, class	of security: 5	11187, Equi	ty shares						
Qua	rter ended : 3	0-9-2015								
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company										
Sr. No.										
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital	
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	
1	VINEET KUMAR GARG		6188290	12.37					12.37	
2	JAYA SURESH BHARATI		5177420	10.35					10.35	
3	ANSHU GUPTA		4247400	8.49					8.49	
4	SUNIL KUMAR		4200000	8.4					8.4	
5	HEMANT KUMAR		4000000	8					8	
6	TEJAS RAJESH GOSWAMI		3850000	7.7					7.7	
7	JAIWANTI		3000000	6					6	
Tota	ıl		30663110	61.3					61.3	

## (I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Nan	Name of the Company: MAHAMAYA INVESTMENTS LIMITED									
Scri	Scrip Code, class of security: 511187, Equity shares									
Qua	Quarter ended : 30-9-2015									
Disc	Disclosure of notes on locked-in shares Notes									
Sr. No.										
(I)	(II)	(II)(a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)					
1	SUNIL KUMAR		4200000	8.4	Public					
2	HEMANT KUMAR		4000000	8	Public					
3	TEJAS RAJESH GOSWAMI		3850000	7.7	Public					
4	JAIWANTI		3000000	6	Public					
5	SUNIL SINGH		2500000	5	Public					
6	NEERAJ GUPTA		2450000	4.9	Promoter					
Tota	ıl		20000000	39.98						